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Current 
Status

(Unless Renewed)

Active 
Through

Certification 
Number Name Originating County Business Phone Business Email address

Active Apr-23 29_CS00240 Babu Valliyodan Boone (573) 356-9594 valliyodan@gmail.com
Active Nov-22 29_CS00359 Robert Davis Boone (970) 714-0001 Robert.Davis@4vcultivation.com
Active Oct-22 29_CS00442 Kellie Pitt Boone (573) 356-5428 kelliepitt11@gmail.com
Active Mar-23 29_CS00455 Amy Casca Butler (360) 206-0950 amy.patients@gmail.com
Active Sep-22 29_CS00335 Luke Poindexter Cass (713) 240-7235 poindexterluke@gmail.com
Active May-23 29_CS00273 John Bolsenga Clay (720) 229-7668 john.bolsenga@gmail.com
Active Sep-22 29_CS00345 Jay Savaiano Clay (816) 520-7367 jay.savaiano@gmail.com
Active Oct-22 29_CS00354 Michael "Dez" Desmond Clay (816) 830-8262 Mgdesmond.hemp@gmail.com
Active Nov-22 29_CS00358 Jolene Desmond Clay (816) 808-4894 jgdesmond.hemp@gmail.com
Active Mar-23 29_CS00192 Emmanuel Babalula Cole (573) 680-8195 babalolamuyizz@gmail.com
Active Oct-22 29_CS00445 Calvin Wilbers Cole (573) 690-2551 cwilb495@outlook.com
Active Feb-23 29_CS00452 Heather DeRose Cole (970) 471-4983 kindlivingfarm@gmail.com
Active Feb-23 29_CS00453 Antonio DeRose Cole (970) 471-5000 kindlivingfarm@gmail.com
Active Aug-23 29_CS00492 Nikolas Perkins Dekalb (816) 724-1504 nperkins66@gmail.com
Active May-23 29_CS00294 Jeff Brown Douglas (314) 413-1570 browns3g@gmail.com
Active May-23 29_CS00291 Eddie Lomax Dunklin (573) 225-7525 lomaxaginc@gmail.com
Active Apr-23 29_CS00465 Philip Rudder Franklin (417) 496-7124 pcr434s@gmail.com
Active Apr-23 29_CS00251 Donnie Stevens Gentry (660) 254-1310 donnie.stevens58@icloud.com
Active Jul-23 29_CS00311 Rick Wrinkle Greene (417) 833-4081 virgilsbar@hotmail.com
Active Oct-22 29_CS00350 Lee Burnett Jackson (303) 948-9999 leeburnett@msn.com
Active Sep-22 29_CS00348 Phyllis Kersey Jasper (417) 483-1551 kerseyfm1@yahoo.com
Active Mar-23 29_CS00201 Jim Rensing Jefferson (314) 546-8472 darbyfarmsmo@yahoo.com
Active Apr-23 29_CS00466 Sally Rivers Lafayette (602) 350-0256 sally@hempsolutionsmo.com
Active Mar-23 29_CS00255 David Middleton Lawrence (417) 466-8056 middletonfarm@gmail.com
Active Aug-23 29_CS00329 Yvonne Calvin Lawrence (417) 245-0004 Yccalvin2015@gmail.com
Active May-23 29_CS00290 Lauree Head Linn (660) 591-6218 lauree.head@gmail.com
Active Mar-23 29_CS00203 Preston Stone Ozark (870) 736-0880 stoneagehemp@gmail.com
Active Jun-23 29_CS00484 Tim Harms Phelps (402) 850-9992 tim.harms@hotmail.com
Active Sep-22 29_CS00439 Jeremiah See Ralls (573) 231-6100 jsee@rallstech.com
Active Aug-23 29_CS00331 Joseph Martin Reynolds (573) 689-1308 josephmartin1973@yahoo.com
Active Mar-23 29_CS00190 Laddie Briscoe Scotland (660) 341-5426 laddie.briscoe@gmail.com
Active May-23 29_CS00263 Sullivan Clark Scott (573) 380-3751 sonnyclark3rd@gmail.com
Active Apr-23 29_CS00248 Kolby Hart St Charles (636) 578-9670 kbhempco@gmail.com
Active May-23 29_CS00292 Matthew Trottier St Louis (618) 719-4581 trottierms@gmail.com
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Active Jun-23 29_CS00429 Michael Kostecki St. Charles (636) 288-4697 m.kostecki.stl@gmail.com
Active Oct-22 29_CS00353 Aaron Streibig St. Louis (314) 814-2150 stlgardenscapes@gmail.com
Active Oct-22 29_CS00355 Jeff Richards Taney (417) 598-9581 MOHorticulture@gmail.com
Active Aug-22 29_CS00436 Jason Claspill Vernon (417) 684-5099 jasonclaspill@gmail.com

Inactive Mar-22 29_CS00214
Inactive Jun-21 29_CS00298
Inactive Jun-21 29_CS00307
Inactive Aug-21 29_CS00326
Inactive Jul-21 29_CS00316
Inactive Apr-21 29_CS00231
Inactive Apr-21 29_CS00244
Inactive Apr-21 29_CS00250
Inactive May-21 29_CS00264
Inactive May-21 29_CS00268
Inactive Jun-21 29_CS00310
Inactive Sep-21 29_CS00337
Inactive Dec-21 29_CS00362
Inactive Mar-22 29_CS00211
Inactive Mar-22 29_CS00212
Inactive Aug-21 29_CS00332
Inactive Feb-22 29_CS00386
Inactive Feb-22 29_CS00383
Inactive May-22 29_CS00278
Inactive May-22 29_CS00274
Inactive Sep-21 29_CS00340
Inactive May-22 29_CS00279
Inactive Jul-21 29_CS00321
Inactive Feb-22 29_CS00382
Inactive Mar-21 29_CS00226
Inactive Oct-21 29_CS00357
Inactive Jul-22 29_CS00322
Inactive Mar-21 29_CS00205
Inactive Mar-21 29_CS00215
Inactive Mar-21 29_CS00216
Inactive May-21 29_CS00293
Inactive Jul-21 29_CS00313
Inactive Aug-21 29_CS00327
Inactive Sep-21 29_CS00344
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Inactive Aug-21 29_CS00334
Inactive Mar-22 29_CS00204
Inactive Mar-22 29_CS00202
Inactive Apr-21 29_CS00246
Inactive Mar-22 29_CS00186
Inactive Apr-21 29_CS00230
Inactive Jun-22 29_CS00306
Inactive Mar-21 29_CS00191
Inactive Aug-22 29_CS00324
Inactive Apr-21 29_CS00229
Inactive Oct-21 29_CS00349
Inactive Apr-21 29_CS00245
Inactive Jun-21 29_CS00303
Inactive Aug-21 29_CS00333
Inactive May-21 29_CS00262
Inactive Jun-22 29_CS00297
Inactive Mar-22 29_CS00217
Inactive May-21 29_CS00265
Inactive Sep-21 29_CS00338
Inactive Sep-21 29_CS00346
Inactive Aug-22 29_CS00330
Inactive Sep-21 29_CS00343
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